
 

 

 

Yorkshire 
SpoCo 2017 

 

run by the  
Yorkshire Cycling 

Federation 

 
SpoCo Points Competition open to all riders of CTT affiliated clubs. Best 6 positions from all 17 events.  

In the event of a tie, the riders’ finishing positions, where both have ridden the same event, will be taken into 
consideration, secondly the riders who have achieved their points using courses that include the most climbing.  

Open to solo’s only. (5 events minimum qualification) 
Awards for winning overall (with separate tables for Men & Women) and age categories for both genders. 

 
Saturday 11 Mar 2017 Malton Wheelers V411/1 10.5 miles  
Saturday 18 Mar 2017 Harrogate Nova CC V262/24 24 miles  
Sunday 19 Mar 2017 Yorkshire Road Club V810 10 miles  
Sunday 26 Mar 2017 Ilkley CC V810 10 miles  

Saturday 17 Apr 2017 Otley CC V212 10 miles  
Sunday 23 Apr 2017 Otley CC V235 25 miles  

Saturday 29 Apr 2017 Yorkshire Coast Clarion V733/24 24 miles  
Wednesday 31 May 2017 Halifax Imperial Wheelers V965 21 miles  

Sunday  4 June 2017 East Bradford CC V221 15 miles  
Saturday 24 June 2017 Bridlington CC V415 10 miles  
Sunday 25 June 2017 Holmfirth CC V915 10 miles  
Tuesday 27 June 2017 Yorkshire Cycling Federation V9916 HC 5 miles  
Sunday 2 July 2017 Huddersfield Star Whs V915 10 miles  

Saturday  8 July 2017 Valley Striders CC V235 25 miles  
Saturday 9 Aug 2017 YCF (men only) V241 30 miles  
Saturday 9 Aug 2017 YCF (women only) V226 15 miles  
Saturday 26 Aug 2017 Scarborough Paragon CC V415 10 miles  
Saturday 23 Sept 2017 Harrogate Nova CC V212 10 miles  

 

Yorkshire Cycling Federation Points Competition. 
 

YCF points competition open to all riders of YCF affiliated clubs.  
Best 6 positions for each rider, from all events below. 

with separate tables for Men & Women, awards to all age categories (5 events minimum qualification) 
 

 

 
 follow us on Facebook. 

Sunday 12 Mar 17 Yorkshire Cycling Federation V910 10 miles 
Saturday 2 Apl 17 Yorkshire Cycling Federation O10/9 10 miles 
Saturday 22 Apl 17 Yorkshire Cycling Federation V236/1 25 Miles 
Saturday 20 May 17 Yorkshire Cycling Federation V718 10 miles 
Saturday 27 May 17 Holme Valley Whs V237 25 miles 
Sunday 11 June 17 Yorkshire Cycling Federation V728 15 miles 
Tuesday 27 June 17 Yorkshire Cycling Federation V9916 5 miles HC 
Saturday 1 July 17 YCF (Andy Wilson) V259/1 50 miles 
Saturday 15 July 17 Yorkshire Cycling Federation V275 100 miles 
Saturday 19 Aug 17 YCF (Points for men only V241 30 miles 
Saturday 19 Aug 17 YCF (points for women only) V226 15 miles 
Sunday 1 Oct 17 Yorkshire Cycling Federation V232 25 miles 


